B. Viral shedding

Clinical studies

Big data study

Study name

Chen CP, MedRxiv, 2020 - HCQ - RCT

Chen CP, MedRxiv, 2020 - HCQ - Retrospective study

Chen L, MedRxiv, 2020 — CQ - RCT

Chen L, MedRxiv, 2020 — HCQ - RCT

Chen, J Zheijang Univ, 2020 - HCQ - RCT
Huang, J Mol Cell Biol, 2020 - HCQ - RCT
Huang, MedRxiv, 2020 - CQ - Prospective study
Kamran, MedRxiv, 2020 - HCQ - RCT

Kim, MedRxiv, 2020 - HCQ+AZ+Cefixime
Lagier, Trav Med Infect Dis, 2020 - HCQ+AZ
Lecronier, Crit Care, 2020 - HCQ

Shabrawishi, MedRxiv, 2020 - HCQ/CQ

Tang, MedRxiv, 2020 - HCQ - RCT

An, MedRxiv, 2020 - HCQ

Country

Taiwan
Taiwan
China

China

China

China

China
Pakistan
South Korea
France
France
Saudi Arabia

China

South Korea

Sample

size

33

44

30

30

30

22

373

500

62

3137

50

93

150

40*

Statistics for each study
Odds Lower Upper

ratio

0.57

1.67

0.13

0.15

0.13

0.51

0.24

0.67

0.45

1.33

0.50

2.17

0.61

limit

0.16

0.55

0.03

0.04

0.07

0.34

0.09

0.57

0.74

0.32

0.70

0.70

0.40

limit

2.08

5.13

0.55

0.63

26.67

9.98

0.23

0.76

0.65

0.78

2.55

3.07

2.37

0.79

6.77

0.93

p-Value

0.396048
0.367057
0.005506
0.009252
0.550103
0.550511
0.000000
0.000821
0.004518
0.000000
0.368740
0.626798

0.339175

0.002657

0.180917

0.180917

0.021601
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